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Wraps served with salad and chilli sauce Chips, salad, and sauce served in large wrap % 3
Sl donn er ......................................................... 895 ; %
donner wrap 7.00  8.50 chicken tikka 9.50 a m
chicken tikka 7.50 8.95 chicken & donner 9.95 i 0
chicken & donner wrap 850 9.95 = ”
S
add cheese £1 extra Kids Meals g §
- ................................................................................................................................. < o
Sides Cheese Burger 5.50 g 3
............................................................................... Chicken Nuggets 5.50 . ;
Mushy Peas 1.50 Fish Fingers 5.50 o >
Coleslaw 1.50 Pizza Slices 5.50 - w
Baked Beans 1.50 Chicken Steak 5.50 o E
Curry Sauce 1.50 Sausage 5.50 o %
Chilli Sauce 0.80 ; : : ; ; m
arlic Mayo 0.80 Served with chips, kids drink & toy % 3
[ O O
Extras Soft Drinks 5 <
Pickled Onions 0.40 Large Bottle 2.75 0 5
Pickled Eggs 0.50 Cans 1.20 N 5
Chippie Sauce Brown 1.60 Volvic 0.95 o " 3
Chippie Sauce Tomato 1.60 C k
Chippie Vinegar 1.40 dKes
el B T R e PIZZAS « BURGERS ¢ SUPPERS  KEBABS
IpS 5Up Choc fudge 3.50
............................................................................... FRESHLY PREPARED AND DELIVERED TO YOUR DOOR
brown sauce tub, tomato sauce tub,
tarter sauce tub
FANCY SOMETHING DIFFERENT? WHY NOT TRY
OUR FANTASTIC INDIAN TAKEAWAY. LIKE US ON
SU PPER FACEBOOK TO KEEP UP TO DATE ON OUR OFFERS >
BOWL @ 241K A
PRPLAN CUESTRE MURIESTON DELIVERY ELIBURN DELIVERY

zaikal.com 01506 467746 01506 420444



Suppers & Singles

Special Fish Regular
Special Fish Small
Fish Regular

Fish Small

Fish Cake(2)
Scampi
Scrunchie

Half Scrunchie
Pizza

Half Pizza
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Breast
Chicken Leg
Chicken Steak

13.00
9.00
12.00
8.20
7.70
8.50
7.70
6.70
7.70
6.70
7.70
8.20
7.70
7.70

Cheese Burger (fried) 7.70

Hamburger (fried)
Steak Pie

Mince Pie
Sausage
Smoked Sausage
King Rib

Chip Steak
Jumbo Haggis
Black Pudding
White Pudding
Spring Roll(2)

7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70

11.00

6.80
9.50
5.75
5.70
6.00
5.70
4.70
5.70
4.70
5.70
5.95
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70

Extras

Fritters 3.50
Fritter Roll 3.00
Chips (small) 3.50
Chips (large) 4.50
Chip Roll 3.95
Mushrooms 3.95
Onion Rings 3.95
Burgers

1/4Ib Beef Burger 475
1/2Ib Beef Burger 5.75

1/4lb Chicken Burger 4.75
1/2Ib Chicken Burger 5.75
Triple Beef Burger 7.50

Baked Potatoes

served with side salad

Cheese & Tomato 5.95
Cheese & Onion 5.95
Cheese & Sweetcorn 5.95
Cheese & Coleslaw 5.95
Cheese & Pineapple 5.95
Cheese, Onion

& Mushroom 6.50
Cheese & Salad 6.50
Cheese & Tuna 7.50
Cheese & Donner 7.50
Cheese & Chicken 7.50
Exira Topping Veg 1.50
Exira Topping Meat 2.00

Kebabs Irg king
Original Donner 7.95 9.95
Shish Kebab 995 1195

Tender cubed pieces of prime lamb fillet with
spices and herbs

Shashlik Kebab 9.95
Tender cubed pieces of lamb fillet
with spices and herbs cooked on a skewer
with onions, mushrooms and peppers

11.95

Chicken Kebab 9.95 11.95

Succulent cubed pieces of breast of chicken
marinated with herbs and spices.

Vegetable Kebab 495 6.95

Onions, peppers, mushrooms and salad

Mixed Kebab 11.50 14.95

All three meats. Mixture of chicken,
shish and donner

Extra Sauce 0.30
Extra Salad 0.50
Extra Pitta Bread 0.60

10 12" 16"
7.80 8.80 13.50

Margarita
Cheese & Tomato

Vegetarian 8.50 10.50 15.50
Any 3 vegetable toppings

Hawaiian 8.50 10.50 15.50

Ham & Pineapple
4 Seasons 9.50 11.95 16.50

Chicken, onions, mushrooms and mixed
sweet peppers.

Rooster Booster 9.50 11.95 16.50

Chicken, onions, mushrooms and sweetcorn

Hot & Spicy 10.5012.50 17.50

Chicken tikka, onions and jalapenos

Mexican 9.50 11.95 16.50

Pepperoni and onions

Mama Mia 9.95 11.95 16.50

Pepperoni, olives and jalapenos

Spicy Chicken 10.5012.50 17.50

Chicken tikka, onions, tomatoes and jalapenos

Meat Feast 10.5012.50 17.50

Chicken tikka, pepperoni, mushroom and onions

SB Istanbulian 10.5012.50 17.50

Chicken, donner meat, peppers and fomatoes

107 127 16”

SB Sausage 9.95 12.50 17.50
Special
Smoked sausage, olives and jalapenos

Seafood 10.50 12.50 17.50

Supreme
Tuna, prawns, onions and sweefcorn

Donner 9.95 12.50 17.50

Donner meat & onions

Garlic 4.00 5.50
Garlic Butter
& Cheese 5560 6.50
Vegetable

Toppings 1.00 1.50 2.00

Onions, mushrooms, sliced tomatoes,
sweet peppers, sweetcorn, pineapple,
jalapenos, olives, garlic and cheese

Meat
Toppings 1.50 2.00 3.00

Chicken, pepperoni, ham, chicken tikka,
tuna, prawns and donner meat.

SUPPER
BCWL

Calzones

Cheese & Onion 12.50
Vegetable 12.95
Donner & Onion 12.95
Chicken Tikka 14.50
Mixed Calzone 14.95
Snacks

Donner & Chips 8.50
Chips & Curry Sauce 4.95
Chips & Chilli Sauce 4.50
Chips & Coleslaw 4.95
Chips & Cheese 5.50
Large Chips & Cheese 7.50
Donner meat 6.95
Pakora

Vegetable Pakora 5.50
Chicken Pakora 6.95
Mixed Pakora 7.95

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please ask a member of staff as some dishes may contain traces of nuts



